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1935

1936

1937

1738

1339

1940

1941

1942

1543

1940

1745

196

1947

ANIMAL
INDUSTRY

3,707,600

£,070,800

5,830,100

11,891,500

5,373,500

7,329,L00

8,819,400

9,966,300

9,700,400

9,540,600

11,741,500

15,325,900

TOTAL VALUATIONS

1935----1947

FIELD FRUIT-NUT

CROPS CROPS
3,173,200 285,L00
3,539,600 571,100
4,082,700 1,529,000
Fi632,3100 576,000
3,098,200 655, 200
3,201,900 540, 900
14,535,800 1,385,000
6,176,700 1,234,100
8,026,100 1,632,000
7,602,100 2.diliy 709
7,535,500 1,330,180
9,226,600 1,355,000
11,659,700 1,359,200

VEGETABLE

CROPS

2,706,100

2,815,000

2,80L,700

3,610,700

3,256,000

2,803,100

3,111,300

3,716, 600

54,316,000

6,483,300

6,3L4, 800

6,972,L00

7,399,200

TOTAL

9,872,300

11,099,800

13,487,200

13,649,100

11, 990, 900

11,919,400

16,361,500

19,946,800

2L, 940,400

26,215,500

2L, 752,080

29,295,500

35,685,000



VARIETY

Beef Cattle

Cows (Butterfat)

Calves (Veal)

Chickens (f&ggs)

(Meats)

Hogs

Turkeys (Meats)

(Eggs Sold)

Sheep

(Wool)

Coat (Butterfat)

fiscellaneous

(Goats, Horses, otc.)

RBees

o

TOTAL

ANIMAL

1

NUMBER
ANTMALS

15,130

18,L00 2,

9,300

199,000 2,

321,000

3,250

85,200 I,

1,200 colonies

INDUSTRY

97

TOTAL
VWEIGHT

940,200 1bs

139,000 doz

882,800 1lbs

534,000 1bs
213,506

516,500 1lbs

11,300 1bs

2l tons

VALUATION
1947

9,427,500

2,917,200

325,500

1,20L,000

309,000
168,800

721,000

60,200

37,800

21,000
22,300

50,000

9,600

15,326,900

VALUATION
1946

5,836,000

3,098,100

17k4,Lo0

1,081,100

278,200
183,600

695,800

92,000

107,400

23,500
13,800

65,000

82,600

11,741,500



VARTETY

Wheat

Barley

Hay (Grain)

A falfa  (Hay)

Beans
Small Whites
Pinks
Miscellaneous

Sugar Beets

Oats

Potatoes

Corn (Field and
Pop Corn)

Vegetable and
Flower Geeds

Miscellaneous

Grain Crop Insurance

TOTAL

ACREAGE

110,900

34,5900

L0, 900

i, 300

2,830

2,288

9,300

2,412

1,650

723

6,000

216,203

FIELD CROPS

1947 .

TOTAL
YIZLD

820,700 cwt

188,400 cwt

65,400 tons

18,300 tons

37,000 cwt
29,900 cwt
6,400 cwt

700 cwt

31,341 tons

87,600 cwt

603,000 sks

5,800 cwt

VALUATION
1947

3,405,900
1,587,300
1,635,000

439,200

547,900
113,500
89,600
9,300

479,800
297,800
2,261,300
40,500
265,000
200,000

500,000

11,659,700

VALUATION
1946

3,253,800
2,194,900
1,720,900

475,800

394,200
327,100
60,800
6,300

279,800

423,000

10,700

243,500

200,000

9,226,600



VARIETY

Almonds

Walnuts

Grapes

Pears

Apples

Apricots

Hiscellaneous

TOT

AL

ACREAGE

15,905

702

703

420

253

161

36L

18,508

FRUIT AND NUT CROPS

1947

YIZLDS
(TONS)

1,830
L19
850
385
220
319

100

i, 123

VALUATION
1947

1,0kL3,100
198,700
37,L00
30,800
7,700
25,500

16,000

1,359,200

VALUATION
1946

80k,000
21L, 800
120,000
69,000
119,000
12,200

16,000

1,355,000



VARISTY

Peas (Green)
Lettuce
Cauliflower
Celery

Broccoll
Tomatoes
Artichokes
Brussels Sprouts
String Beans
Carrots
Cucumbers
Squash
3quash  (Tinter)
Cabbage

iomaine

#discellaneous

TUTAL

ACREAGE

2,291
2,900
2,901
6L9
193
563
L67
67
5h2
289
203
98

113
297
L36

12,7933

VEGETABLE CROPS

1947

TOTAL
YIELD

75,300 cwt.
596,L00 cr.
1,161,700 cr.
500,700 cr.

93,000 cr.

2,300 boxes
10,500 boxes
33,600 cwt.

78,600 cr.

30,400 lugs
300 ton

17,000 sks

80,200 cr.

400 cars

VALUATION

1947

602,L00
1,348,900
1,510,200
1,427,000
372,000
129,200
156,900
43,100
268,800
334,100
35,200
45,600
12,000
12,500
2L0, 600

220,000

7,339,200

VALUATION
19L6
706,500
1,505,800
1,587,200
68L, 600
413,100
390,200
357,000
51,300
267,000
290,300
65,100
30,900
22,500
15,200
109,600

180,000

6,972,400



